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NAME MOBILE TP FAX EMAIL

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-09 Akurana Ms. D.R.K.Hennayake 0767743856 0812300504 0812300504 akuranaaa@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-48 Deltota Mrs. G.K.G.T.D. Gedarakubura 0702560736 0812059726 0812059726 dsdeltota@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-42 Doluwa Mrs. W.G.Y.P. Dayarathna 0714521297 0812415166 0812415519 doluwaa@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-54 Ganga Ihala Koralaya Mr. S.M.C. Samarakoon 0716028514 0812352604 0812352604 gangaihalakorale@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-30

Gangawatakoralaya 

(Kandy)

(Kandy Four Gravets & 

Gangawata Korale)

Mr. H.M.M.U.B. Herath
0718326619

0776555712
0812225135 0812225133 ds@kandy.ds.gov.lk

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-33 Harispattuwa Mr. R.W.P.M. Dharmadasa 0718501008 0812491925 0812491925 dsoharispattuwa@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-34 Hatharaliyadda Mr. D.M.K.B. Weerasinghe
0713483749

0772913217
0812464288 0812464411 ds.hatharaliyaddaa@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-27 Kundasale Mrs. K.S.D. Dissanayake 0702335904 0812374444 0812374444 kundasalee@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-24 Medadumbara Mr. R.M.N.C. Hemakumara 0701287125 0812374077 0812050193 dsmedadumbara@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-21 Minipe Mrs. W.P.D.C.K. Wijerathne 0718043543 0552257986 0552257693 dsominipe@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-15 Panwila Mrs. N.G. Manorathna 0710897058 0812472266 0812472236 panvilaa@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-57
Pasbage Korale 

(Nawalapitiya)
Mrs. J.M.R. Jayasundara 0714459850 0542222138 0542222238 dspasbage@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-12 Pathadumbara Mrs. S.N.K. Serasinghe 0719653322 0812476236 0812475746 dspathadumbara@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-45 Pathahewaheta Mrs. H.K. Sagarika Dilhani 0779199672 0812404385 0812406163 pathahewahetads@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-06 Poojapitiya Mrs. D.M.S.K. Deegala 0714923930 0812300524 0812307131 dspoojapitiya@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-03
Thumpane 

(Galagedara)
Mr. R.M.S.N. Rathnayaka 0705754175 0812461402 0812061434 dstumpane@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-18 Udadumbara Mrs. J.K. Bogahawatte 0710945711 0812402238 0812402238 ds@.ududumbara.ds.gov.lk

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-51 Udapalatha-Gampola Mrs. A.D. Jayarathna 0718211870 0812352585 0812352236 ds@udapalatha.ds.gov.lk

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-39 Udunuwara Mr. W.M.R.I.J.K. Liyanage 0712097970 0812316818 0812066583 udunuwaraa@gmail.com

Central Kandy 2-1 2-1-36 Yatinuwara Mrs. S.M.C. Gunarathne 0702691040 0812575735 0812575236 ds@yatinuwara.ds.gov.lk
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